
SVENSKA MÄSTERSKAPEN GEVÄR 50 M
FINAL RESULTAT

Seniorer Liggande

FRI 30 JUL 2010, START TIME 08:00

Stockkumla - Västerås

St.nr. Namn Förening
Series

RemarksTotalPlac.
1 2 3 4

1 199ARBOGASTRÄNG Magnus165 49 50 50 50

Final: 150

349

10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

10 10 10 10 10

2 197VAKSALALARSSON Peter U157 49 50 49 49

Final: 149

346

10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9

10 10 10 10 10

3 197ÄNGELHOLMNYMAN Johanna198 49 49 49 50

Final: 148

345

9 10 10 10 9 10 10 10 10 10

10 10 10 10 10

4 197GÖTEBORGAXELSSON Tom214 49 50 50 48

Final: 148

345

9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

10 9 10 10 10

5 198ESKILSTUNAENQVIST Marie253 49 49 50 50

Final: 147

345

9 10 10 10 9 9 10 10 10 10

10 10 10 10 10

6 198NÄRTUNA-GOTTRÖRASEHMAN Magnus195 50 50 49 49

Final: 147

345

10 10 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 9

9 10 10 10 10

7 196KALMARJOHANSSON Gabriella217 50 49 50 47

Final: 148

344

10 10 9 10 10 10 9 10 10 10

10 10 10 10 10

8 197KINNEVEDFRITZON Johanna139 50 49 48 50

Final: 147

344

10 10 10 10 9 10 10 10 10 10

10 9 10 9 10

9 198ÖREGRUND-GRÄSÖMYHRBERG Charlotte175 49 50 49 50

Final: 146

344

10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 10 10

10 10 9 10 9

10 199DAGSTORP-LILLA
HARRIE

LÖFVANDER Fredrik128 50 50 50 49

Final: 145

344

10 9 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 10

9 10 9 10 10

11 196ARVIKAWALLBERG Eric137 50 48 49 49

Final: 147

343

9 10 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 10

9 10 10 10 10
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St.nr. Namn Förening
Series

RemarksTotalPlac.
1 2 3 4

12 197ARVIKAFRANZÉN Andrea135 48 50 50 49

Final: 145

342

10 10 9 10 10 10 10 10 9 9

10 10 10 9 9

13 197KROKEKPETTERSSON Cecilia193 49 49 50 49

Final: 145

342

10 10 10 10 9 9 10 10 10 9

10 10 9 9 10

14 198ROASJÖOLOFSSON Louise115 49 49 50 50

Final: 144

342

10 9 9 10 9 9 10 9 10 10

10 10 10 10 9

15 196FJÄRÅSOLOFSSON Sarah243 49 49 49 49

Final: 145

341

10 10 9 10 9 9 9 10 10 10

10 10 9 10 10

16 196SÖLVESBORGSVENSSON Jessie111 49 48 50 49

Final: 145

341

9 10 10 10 9 10 10 10 10 10

10 10 9 9 9

17 197AXVALLERIKSSON Martin102 50 49 49 49

Final: 144

341

10 10 9 9 10 9 10 10 10 10

7 10 10 10 10

18 198HELSINGBORGMÅNSSON Ingemar107 50 49 49 50

Final: 143

341

9 10 9 9 10 10 9 9 10 10

10 10 10 9 9

19 198HEBYBOHLIN Joel138 48 50 50 50

Final: 143

341

9 9 10 9 9 10 10 10 10 10

10 9 9 10 9

20 196STOCHOLMS AMATÖRCARLSSON Göran142 49 49 49 49

Final: 144

340

9 10 10 10 9 9 10 10 9 9

10 9 10 10 10

21 198HEBYHENRIKSSON Niklas141 49 50 49 50

Final: 141

339

9 9 10 9 10 9 10 10 8 10

9 10 9 10 9

22 195MOTALAWIKSTRÖM Rasmus197 49 48 48 50

23 195SVEDALA-BÖRRINGEBENGTSSON Henrik154 50 47 48 50

24 195NORRSKEDIKA-
FORSMARK

RUNARSSON Cecilia119 50 47 48 50

25 195SKILLINGMARKMAGNUSSON Per167 49 49 47 50

26 195SÖDERTELGESUNDSTRAND Tobias238 47 50 49 49

27 195DAGSTORP-LILLA
HARRIE

LÖFVANDER Anna184 47 50 49 49

28 195SKULTUNAANDERSSON Mattias187 48 49 49 49

29 195SÖDEMALM-
LILJEHOLMEN

GÖRANSSON Arne182 49 48 49 49

30 195HEBYJOHANSSON Lotten155 50 47 49 49

31 195ULTUNADIMBERG Peter244 48 50 48 49

32 195SYDHALLANDNILSSON Fredrik207 48 50 48 49

33 195UPPHÄRADPERSSON Stina156 48 50 48 49
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St.nr. Namn Förening
Series

RemarksTotalPlac.
1 2 3 4

34 195KVISTBROJOHANSSON Björn221 49 49 48 49

34 195HAGFORSLARSSON Emelie104 49 49 48 49

36 195FLUNDREKARLSSON Pernilla143 50 48 48 49

37 195ÖREBROPETTERSSON Axel246 50 48 48 49

38 195UNUNGEBORG Sara252 47 50 50 48

39 195HARAKERHAMMAR Anita194 48 49 50 48

40 195FALKÖPINGLILJEDAHL Johan134 50 49 48 48

41 195FORSTRÄSKSHEDNORDVALL Erika152 50 49 48 48

42 195FALSTERBO-VELLINGECHRISTENSSON Johan188 49 50 49 47

43 194UPPHÄRADERIKSSON Örjan166 47 50 47 50

44 194SVEDALA-BÖRRINGEHALL Ingemar123 47 49 49 49

45 194VÄSTERÅSLENNKVIST Calle229 48 48 49 49

46 194MOTALABERG Roland199 48 49 48 49

47 194HAGFORSMOSS Jan127 48 49 48 49

48 194ROSERSBERGKÄLLSTRÖM Robin234 48 48 50 48

49 194ÄLMHULTPETERSSON Anders174 48 50 48 48

50 194FALSTERBO-VELLINGEFAGERBERG Max202 49 48 50 47

51 194STAFFANSTORPWEBEKLINT Viktor179 49 49 49 47

52 193UNUNGEWALLERSTRÖM Jan251 48 46 49 50

53 193DJURÖTROUIN Dennis216 46 49 49 49

54 193ULTUNATÖRNVALL Caroline189 47 49 49 48

55 193RINGAMÅLAKARLSSON Matilda228 47 49 49 48

56 193ASPA-GUSSELBYSTROMBERG Jennifer159 48 48 49 48

57 193UPPHÄRADJOHANSSON Patrik145 49 47 49 48

58 193BÄLINGE-JUMKILANDERSSON Markus113 49 47 49 48

59 193KINNEVEDFRITZON Jonny125 49 47 49 48

60 193NORRSKEDIKA-
FORSMARK

SÖDERLUND Jan204 48 49 48 48

61 193TOMELILLAGRENANDER Peter215 50 48 47 48

62 193LÖBERÖDOLSSON Tobias148 49 48 49 47

63 192INGELSTADLYDÉN Mattias162 47 48 48 49

64 192VRENAORTENKARLSSON Torbjörn205 48 47 48 49

65 192BJÖRKSTAPETTERSSON Robin153 49 47 48 48

66 192KROKEKDIDDILIÉ Pernilla239 49 48 47 48

67 192SKILLINGARYDJOHANSSON Johanna183 48 47 50 47

68 192SKILLINGMARKMAGNUSSON Lars133 48 49 48 47

69 191ÖREGRUND-GRÄSÖSVENSSON Ulf191 47 47 48 49

70 191TROSA-VAGNHÄRADPAULSSON Daniel160 48 46 48 49

71 191EDSBJÖRKENILSSON Johanna112 47 48 47 49

72 191GEFLELINDBERG Robin208 47 48 48 48

73 191ÅKERLÄNNASMEDENBORN Martin231 49 47 47 48

74 191NORRSKEDIKA-
FORSMARK

JANSSON Rickard190 49 47 47 48

75 191HARAKERERICSON Torbjörn158 49 47 47 48

76 191BÄLINGE-JUMKILPETTERSSON Caroline110 48 49 46 48

77 191ESLÖVJOGMARK Thomas233 46 48 50 47
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St.nr. Namn Förening
Series

RemarksTotalPlac.
1 2 3 4

78 191LÖBERÖDNILSSON Peter109 49 47 48 47

79 191UPPHÄRADJONSSON Mattias101 48 49 48 46

80 191ROASJÖANDERSSON Annie219 48 50 47 46

81 190SKULTUNAHÄGGLUND Hans114 47 46 47 50

82 190VÄSTERÅSENGSTRÖM Urban206 46 48 47 49

83 190KROKEKDIDDILIÉ Emil203 48 46 47 49

84 190FALSTERBO-VELLINGEHALL Emelie180 47 48 46 49

85 190ÖREGRUND-GRÄSÖHÜBINETTE Jonathan235 49 44 49 48

86 190FINSPÅNGKARLSSON Marielle185 47 47 48 48

87 190LÖBERÖDOLSSON Titti170 48 46 48 48

88 190BJÖRKSTAPETTERSSON Tim151 47 48 47 48

89 190LÄNNÄSJANSSON Claes149 48 47 47 48

90 190HEBYSANDBERG Josefin223 48 47 47 48

91 190SVEDALA-BÖRRINGELINDAHL Zebastian186 48 47 47 48

92 190MOTALAANDERSSON Robin150 47 48 48 47

93 190ROASJÖJOHANSSON Isabell224 47 49 47 47

94 190VÄSTERÅSPETTERSSON Gustaf116 49 47 47 47

95 190UPPHÄRADANDERSSON Tim146 48 47 49 46

96 189HARESTADGROSSHÖG Sofia242 47 47 46 49

97 189NORRSKEDIKA-
FORSMARK

RUNARSSON Madeleine212 47 45 49 48

98 189KVISTBROJONSSON Robert130 44 49 48 48

99 189BRÖNNESTADSÖDERDAHL Claes226 46 49 46 48

100 189VÄSTERÅSANDERSSON Filip201 47 48 46 48

101 189VÄSTERÅSKANGAS Jennifer227 47 46 49 47

102 189SKÖVDELESKINEN Ken225 47 48 47 47

103 189ARBOGAASP Elin147 47 48 47 47

104 189ROASJÖANDERSSON Ida122 47 49 46 47

105 189FALSTERBO-VELLINGEMADSEN Marcus161 48 47 48 46

106 188HARAKERERICSON Simon173 46 47 46 49

107 188SKULTUNAANDERSSON Martin192 46 45 49 48

108 188SKULTUNAERIKSSON Mikael196 45 49 46 48

109 188NORRSKEDIKA-
FORSMARK

ERIKSSON Lina164 46 48 46 48

110 188UPPHÄRADPERSSON Elin131 44 48 49 47

111 188KILAWISTRAND Andreas237 46 48 47 47

112 188VRENAORTENHUGSÉN Peter132 49 46 46 47

113 188FALSTERBO-VELLINGEGRÄNSBO Magnus117 47 47 48 46

114 188FINSPÅNGSVENSSON Michael163 48 47 47 46

115 188GEFLERUTSTRÖM Emil172 48 47 47 46

116 188ROASJÖOLOFSSON Ove120 48 46 49 45

117 187KARLSTAD-ULVSBYKNOBLAUCH Bo126 46 44 48 49

118 187MOTALAINGESSON Jakob181 45 47 47 48

119 187EDAMAGNOR Angelica124 46 47 46 48

120 187SUNNE-ROTTNEROSNYHLÉN Per171 46 47 46 48

121 187HERRESTADBERGMAN Peter240 46 49 45 47
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St.nr. Namn Förening
Series

RemarksTotalPlac.
1 2 3 4

122 187UPPHÄRADJONSSON Andreas230 48 47 45 47

123 187TOMELILLAGRENANDER Gabriella105 46 45 50 46

124 187GAMLEBYANDERSSON Mikael103 48 46 47 46

125 187VÄSTERÅSSELIN Anna129 48 47 47 45

126 186HARESTADSILLBERG Marcus247 46 45 48 47

127 186HEBYJOHANSSON Markus169 48 46 46 46

128 186KALIXSANDBERG Leif220 47 47 48 44

129 185SKULTUNA......LINDER Per255 48 45 43 49

130 185HARAKERHAMMAR Jörgen106 45 46 47 47

131 185HEBYBOHLIN Ewa108 46 46 47 46

132 185ROASJÖJOHANSSON Gustav Axel144 48 47 46 44

133 184UDDEVALLAOLOFSSON Richard245 45 46 46 47

134 184VÄSTERÅSLENNKVIST John-Erik236 45 46 46 47

135 184VRENAORTENOLSSON Hans-Erik168 47 44 47 46

136 184FINSPÅNGMOBERG Niklas222 46 47 45 46

137 183BÄLINGE-JUMKILHEDEMO Emma118 49 43 44 47

138 183GEFLELINDBERG Richard178 44 47 49 43

139 182NORRSKEDIKA_FORSM
ARK

RUNARSSON Björn200 44 45 44 49

140 182NÄRTUNA-GOTTRÖRAJÄLLRUD Madeleine250 46 44 45 47

141 182KILAERIKSSON Peter136 47 46 43 46

142 182FJÄRÅSKARLSSON Ellen248 47 46 44 45

143 182VÄSTERÅSWIDELL Rasmus140 44 48 46 44

144 181VÄSTERÅSANDERSSON Stefan176 43 48 45 45

145 181ESKILSTUNASOLDIN Tomas254 49 46 43 43

146 179GYTTORPPETTERSSON Christer241 41 46 49 43

147 179MOTALAINGESSON Lars209 45 43 48 43

148 178VÄSTERÅSBODE Stefan218 43 44 44 47

149 177ÖREGRUND-GRÄSÖMANFREDSSON Henrik232 44 43 46 44

150 176FINSPÅNGGUSTAVSSON Lars121 47 40 44 45

151 134FINSPÅNGGUSTAVSSON Mikael177 39 22 38 35

Summary
Number of shooters on this list: 151; Total number of shooters: 151

Protest Date / Time:Homologation:

Legend 19E1A556
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SVENSKA MÄSTERSKAPEN GEVÄR 50 M
FINAL RESULTAT

Veteraner Liggande

FRI 30 JUL 2010, START TIME 11:50

Stockkumla - Västerås

St.nr. Namn Förening
Series

RemarksTotalPlac.
1 2 3 4

1 195ALEJOHANSSON Donald24 49 48 49 49

Final: 146

341

10 10 10 10 10 10 10 8 9 10

10 10 10 10 9

2 191ENKÖPINGSELLIN Alf17 48 46 49 48

Final: 143

334

10 10 9 10 10 10 10 9 8 9

10 9 9 10 10

3 192ESLÖVTARLAND Gun2 47 49 47 49

Final: 142

334

10 10 10 9 9 9 10 10 9 9

9 10 9 10 9

4 193ROSERSBERGARBRINK Åke20 48 47 49 49

Final: 141

334

9 10 9 9 10 9 10 9 10 10

9 10 9 8 10

5 193STOCKHOLMS SKARPRYDSTEDT Göte27 48 49 48 48

Final: 140

333

9 8 9 9 10 9 10 10 9 9

10 9 10 10 9

6 193GÖTLUNDAANDERSSON Berndt12 48 49 49 47

Final: 140

333

9 9 9 10 10 8 10 10 10 9

9 9 9 10 9

7 194GÖTEBORGNILSSSON Kent18 48 49 50 47

Final: 139

333

10 10 10 10 8 10 10 9 9 10

10 9 9 9 6

8 190GÖTEBORGEVALDSSON Lars32 48 48 50 44

Final: 142

332

10 9 10 10 9 10 10 9 10 9

9 8 10 10 9

9 194SKYLLBERGFRIDH Kjell29 48 48 48 50

Final: 138

332

10 9 8 10 9 10 9 9 9 9

9 10 8 9 10

10 187TIBROBOSTRÖM Björn38 47 46 46 48

Final: 144

331

10 9 10 9 10 9 10 10 9 10

9 10 10 10 9

11 189BOTKYRKANILSSON Krister45 49 48 45 47

Final: 141

330

10 9 9 10 9 8 10 10 10 10

10 9 8 9 10

12 187ESLÖVTARLAND Östen26 45 48 48 46

Final: 142

329

10 8 9 9 10 9 10 10 10 9

9 10 10 10 9
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St.nr. Namn Förening
Series

RemarksTotalPlac.
1 2 3 4

13 188VÄSTERFÄRNEBOFAHLMAN Peter15 45 47 49 47

Final: 141

329

9 9 9 10 10 9 10 10 9 9

10 9 10 9 9

14 190RAMSELEFORSKARLSSON Dan-Ivan19 47 49 49 45

Final: 139

329

8 9 9 9 9 9 9 10 9 10

9 9 10 10 10

15 190SKÄNNINGELORIN Jan28 47 48 47 48

Final: 138

328

9 9 9 10 10 10 10 9 9 9

9 9 9 9 8

16 191ÖRSUNDSBROFREDRIKSSON Sören35 48 49 47 47

Final: 136

327

9 9 10 8 10 8 10 9 9 10

9 9 9 9 8

17 188SKULTUNANORLANDER Jan14 46 46 49 47

Final: 138

326

9 10 9 9 8 9 10 9 10 10

9 9 10 9 8

18 187ALA-GAMMELGARNKARLSSON Alf5 46 45 47 49

Final: 138

325

10 10 10 9 8 9 9 9 10 10

10 9 9 8 8

19 188SÖDERTELGEBERKELUND Göran42 46 45 48 49

Final: 136

324

8 8 10 8 9 9 9 8 10 9

10 9 10 9 10

20 187GÖTEBORGJAKOBSSON Stefan34 46 49 46 46

Final: 134

321

9 7 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 10

8 9 9 9 10

21 188ULTUNADIMBERG Yvonne16 47 46 48 47

Final: 0

188

22 187BW-SHOOTERSWIQVIST Bo41 47 47 47 46

Final: 0

187

23 186BÄLINGE-JUMKILANDERSSON Torvald44 46 49 47 44

24 185ÖREGRUND-GRÄSÖMYHRBERG Göran36 44 47 48 46

25 184NÄRTUNA-GOTTRÖRAWÅHLIN Kjell9 46 44 47 47

26 184RASBOJANSSON Christer37 47 46 44 47

27 184ULTUNALUNDQUIST Ann-Sofi1 46 46 47 45

28 183BOGSTAENGMAN Sture13 46 44 47 46

29 183INGELSTADSKOGLUND Sven-Gunnar11 46 46 45 46

30 183SKÖVDEJOHANSEN Thor6 48 44 47 44

31 182ULTUNAVALDEMO Bengt-Olov3 44 48 44 46

32 182ÖSMOJONASSON Per22 45 46 48 43

33 182NORRSKEDIKA-
FORSMARK

ANDERSSON Ivan43 48 47 45 42

34 182BJÖRKSTAPERSSON Håkan8 48 49 48 37

35 181GIMOSAHLÉN Stefan10 44 43 47 47
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St.nr. Namn Förening
Series

RemarksTotalPlac.
1 2 3 4

36 181FRÖTUNAMATTSSON Sven-Olf7 46 46 43 46

37 181TROSA-VAGNHÄRADANDERSSON Leif39 46 45 47 43

38 181DAGSTORP-LILLA
HARRIE

HOLMGREN Göran25 46 46 46 43

39 180SOLNABROSOWSKI Stanislaw46 45 43 46 46

40 180KILAERIKSSON Hans21 46 43 47 44

41 179VAKSALAJANSSON Göran30 43 43 45 48

42 178ULTUNATÖRNVALL Ege33 45 43 44 46

43 178GNESTAGUSTAFSSON Stig31 44 48 44 42

44 177BORENSBERGSANDELL Folke23 44 47 41 45

45 170VRENAORTENCARLSTRAND Claes40 42 42 43 43

Summary
Number of shooters on this list: 45; Total number of shooters: 45

Protest Date / Time:Homologation:

Legend 9A64118C
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SVENSKA MÄSTERSKAPEN GEVÄR 50 M
RESULTAT

Förbundslag Seniorer Liggande

LAG TÄVLING

FRI 30 JUL 2010

Stockkumla - Västerås

St.nr. Namn
Series

RemarksTotalPlac.
1 2 3 4

1 Västmanlands 985244 246 247 248

199STRÄNG Magnus165 49 50 50 50

198BOHLIN Joel138 48 50 50 50

198HENRIKSSON Niklas141 49 50 49 50

195ANDERSSON Mattias187 48 49 49 49

195JOHANSSON Lotten155 50 47 49 49

(194)LENNKVIST Calle229 48 48 49 49

(190)HÄGGLUND Hans114 47 46 47 50

2 Skånes 981245 246 245 245

199LÖFVANDER Fredrik128 50 50 50 49

197NYMAN Johanna198 49 49 49 50

195BENGTSSON Henrik154 50 47 48 50

195LÖFVANDER Anna184 47 50 49 49

195CHRISTENSSON Johan188 49 50 49 47

(194)FAGERBERG Max202 49 48 50 47

(189)MADSEN Marcus161 48 47 48 46

3 Västergötland 980248 243 244 245

198OLOFSSON Louise115 49 49 50 50

197FRITZON Johanna139 50 49 48 50

197ERIKSSON Martin102 50 49 49 49

195LILJEDAHL Johan134 50 49 48 48

193FRITZON Jonny125 49 47 49 48

(191)ANDERSSON Annie219 48 50 47 46

(189)LESKINEN Ken225 47 48 47 47

4 Stockholm 979242 247 246 244

198SEHLMAN Magnus195 50 50 49 49

196CARLSSON Göran142 49 49 49 49

195SUNDSTRAND Tobias238 47 50 49 49

195GÖRANSSON Arne182 49 48 49 49

195BORG Sara252 47 50 50 48

(193)WALLERSTRÖM Jan251 48 46 49 50

(193)TROUIN Dennis216 46 49 49 49
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St.nr. Namn
Series

RemarksTotalPlac.
1 2 3 4

5 Värmlands 975244 245 242 244

197FRANZÉN Andrea135 48 50 50 49

196WALLBERG Eric137 50 48 49 49

195MAGNUSSON Per167 49 49 47 50

195LARSSON Emelie104 49 49 48 49

192MAGNUSSON Lars133 48 49 48 47

(191)NILSSON Johanna112 47 48 47 49

(187)NYHLÉN Per171 46 47 46 48

6 Upplands 974242 243 243 246

198MYHRBERG Charlotte175 49 50 49 50

197LARSSON Peter U157 49 50 49 49

195RUNARSSON Cecilia119 50 47 48 50

193TÖRNVALL Caroline189 47 49 49 48

191SVENSSON Ulf191 47 47 48 49

(191)PETTERSSON Caroline110 48 49 46 48

(190)HÜBINETTE Jonathan235 49 44 49 48

7 Västsvenska 969243 243 244 239

197AXELSSON Tom214 49 50 50 48

195KARLSSON Pernilla143 50 48 48 49

194ERIKSSON Örjan166 47 50 47 50

193JOHANSSON Patrik145 49 47 49 48

190EVALDSSON Lars32 48 48 50 44

(186)SILLBERG Marcus247 46 45 48 47

(184)OLOFSSON Richard245 45 46 46 47

8 Örebro läns 967243 240 240 244

195JOHANSSON Björn221 49 49 48 49

195PETTERSSON Axel246 50 48 48 49

194FRIDH Kjell29 48 48 48 50

193STROMBERG Jennifer159 48 48 49 48

190JANSSON Claes149 48 47 47 48

(189)JONSSON Robert130 44 49 48 48

(179)PETTERSSON Christer241 41 46 49 43

9 Östergötlands 966241 240 240 245

197PETTERSSON Cecilia193 49 49 50 49

195WIKSTRÖM Rasmus197 49 48 48 50

194BERG Roland199 48 49 48 49

190DIDDILIÉ Emil203 48 46 47 49

190LORIN Jan28 47 48 47 48

(190)ANDERSSON Robin150 47 48 48 47

(188)SVENSSON Michael163 48 47 47 46
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St.nr. Namn
Series

RemarksTotalPlac.
1 2 3 4

10 Smålands 961241 240 243 237

196JOHANSSON Gabriella217 50 49 50 47

194PETERSSON Anders174 48 50 48 48

192LYDÉN Mattias162 47 48 48 49

192JOHANSSON Johanna183 48 47 50 47

187ANDERSSON Mikael103 48 46 47 46

(183)SKOGLUND Sven-Gunnar11 46 46 45 46

11 Södermanlands 949241 233 236 239

192KARLSSON Torbjörn205 48 47 48 49

191PAULSSON Daniel160 48 46 48 49

191SMEDENBORN Martin231 49 47 47 48

188HUGSÉN Peter132 49 46 46 47

187WIQVIST Bo41 47 47 47 46

(183)ENGMAN Sture13 46 44 47 46

(181)ANDERSSON Leif39 46 45 47 43

Summary
Number of shooters on this list: 76; Total number of shooters: 76; Total number of teams: 11

Protest Date / Time:Homologation:

Legend 76E5BA33
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SVENSKA MÄSTERSKAPEN GEVÄR 50 M
RESULTAT

Förbundslag Veteraner Liggande

LAG TÄVLING

FRI 30 JUL 2010

Stockkumla - Västerås

St.nr. Namn
Series

RemarksTotalPlac.
1 2 3 4

1 Stockholm 947237 233 237 240

193ARBRINK Åke20 48 47 49 49

193RYDSTEDT Göte27 48 49 48 48

189NILSSON Krister45 49 48 45 47

188BERKELUND Göran42 46 45 48 49

184WÅHLIN Kjell9 46 44 47 47

(182)JONASSON Per22 45 46 48 43

(181)MATTSSON Sven-Olof7 46 46 43 46

2 Västmanland 931233 234 242 222

193ANDERSSON Berndt12 48 49 49 47

188FAHLMAN Peter15 45 47 49 47

188NORLANDER Jan14 46 46 49 47

182PERSSON Håkan8 48 49 48 37

180ERIKSSON Hans21 46 43 47 44

3 Uppland 930231 234 235 230

191SELLIN Alf17 48 46 49 48

186ANDERSSON Torvald44 46 49 47 44

185MYHRBERG Göran36 44 47 48 46

184JANSSON Christer37 47 46 44 47

184LUNDQUIST Ann-Sofi1 46 46 47 45

(182)ANDERSSON Ivan43 48 47 45 42

(178)TÖRNVALL Ege33 45 43 44 46
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St.nr. Namn
Series

RemarksTotalPlac.
1 2 3 4

Summary
Number of shooters on this list: 19; Total number of shooters: 19; Total number of teams: 3

Protest Date / Time:Homologation:

Legend 5F37ACD3
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SVENSKA MÄSTERSKAPEN GEVÄR 50 M
RESULTAT

Föreningslagtävling Liggande

LAG TÄVLING

FRI 30 JUL 2010

Stockkumla - Västerås

St.nr. Namn
Series

RemarksTotalPlac.
1 2 3 4

1 Heby 591147 147 148 149

198BOHLIN Joel138 48 50 50 50

198HENRIKSSON Niklas141 49 50 49 50

195JOHANSSON Lotten155 50 47 49 49

2 Upphärad 1 582144 147 144 147

195PERSSON Stina156 48 50 48 49

194ERIKSSON Örjan166 47 50 47 50

193JOHANSSON Patrik145 49 47 49 48

3 Öregrund-Gräsö 579145 141 146 147

198MYHRBERG Charlotte175 49 50 49 50

191SVENSSON Ulf191 47 47 48 49

190HÜBINETTE Jonathan235 49 44 49 48

4 Krokek 579146 143 144 146

197PETTERSSON Cecilia193 49 49 50 49

192DIDDILIÉ Pernilla239 49 48 47 48

190DIDDILIÉ Emil203 48 46 47 49

5 Falsterbo-Vellinge 578146 145 147 140

195CHRISTENSSON Johan188 49 50 49 47

194FAGERBERG Max202 49 48 50 47

189MADSEN Marcus161 48 47 48 46

6 Dagstorp-Lilla Harrie 575143 146 145 141

199LÖFVANDER Fredrik128 50 50 50 49

195LÖFVANDER Anna184 47 50 49 49

181HOLMGREN Göran25 46 46 46 43

7 Löberöd 574146 141 145 142

193OLSSON Tobias148 49 48 49 47

191NILSSON Peter109 49 47 48 47

190OLSSON Titti170 48 46 48 48
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St.nr. Namn
Series

RemarksTotalPlac.
1 2 3 4

8 Norrskedika-Forsmark 2 572143 144 141 144

193SÖDERLUND Jan204 48 49 48 48

191JANSSON Rickard190 49 47 47 48

188ERIKSSON Lina164 46 48 46 48

9 Haraker 571142 142 144 143

195HAMMAR Anita194 48 49 50 48

191ERICSON Torbjörn158 49 47 47 48

185HAMMAR Jörgen106 45 46 47 47

10 Ultuna 566140 142 141 143

195DIMBERG Peter244 48 50 48 49

193TÖRNVALL Caroline189 47 49 49 48

178TÖRNVALL Ege33 45 43 44 46

11 Norrskedika-Forsmark 1 566141 137 141 147

195RUNARSSON Cecilia119 50 47 48 50

189RUNARSSON Madeleine212 47 45 49 48

182RUNARSSON Björn200 44 45 44 49

12 Upphärad 2 565140 142 143 140

190ANDERSSON Tim146 48 47 49 46

188PERSSON Elin131 44 48 49 47

187JONSSON Andreas230 48 47 45 47

13 Björksta 564144 144 143 133

192PETTERSSON Robin153 49 47 48 48

190PETTERSSON Tim151 47 48 47 48

182PERSSON Håkan8 48 49 48 37

14 Gefle 562139 142 144 137

191LINDBERG Robin208 47 48 48 48

188RUTSTRÖM Emil172 48 47 47 46

183LINDBERG Richard178 44 47 49 43

15 Västerås 561137 144 139 141

190ENGSTRÖM Urban206 46 48 47 49

189ANDERSSON Filip201 47 48 46 48

182WIDELL Rasmus140 44 48 46 44

16 Finspång 554142 134 139 139

190KARLSSON Marielle185 47 47 48 48

188SVENSSON Michael163 48 47 47 46

176GUSTAVSSON Lars121 47 40 44 45
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St.nr. Namn
Series

RemarksTotalPlac.
1 2 3 4

17 Harestad 37593 92 94 96

189GROSSHÖG Sofia242 47 47 46 49

186SILLBERG Marcus247 46 45 48 47

0GROSSHÖG Martin249

Summary
Number of shooters on this list: 51; Total number of shooters: 51; Total number of teams: 17

Protest Date / Time:Homologation:

Legend 55F745C5
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